METR
103
Carr

Phon

Printed

03/24/21

OPOLITAN COMMUNICATIONS

Ship To:

City of Senoia
80 Main Street
Senoia Ga 30276

Terms
NET30

SalesPerson
SALES DEL

QUANTITY

10

10

18

Commercial Ave. QO UOTE
ollton GA 30117
e #: 770-834-7704
Bill To:
City of Senoia
80 Main Street
Senoia Ga 30276
Order#/Dt Customer# Customer P.O.
61079 2073
03/23/21
U/M ITEM/DESCRIPTION
* Kk ok Kk Kk %k QUOTATION * Kk Kk Kk %k
EA AAHO2RDHYO9VAIAN LOC 002
XPR3500E 403-512 4W LKP CFS
W
EA PMMN4075A LOC 001
REMOTE SPEAKER MIC
SMALL IP57, NO EMERG
MISC LOC 002
AAMZ 8QNN9RAIAN
XPR5550E UHF 25 WATT
CONTROL STATION RADIO
MISC LOC 002
AAMZ 8QPN9RAIAN
UHF MOBILE 40 WATT
EA GLN7318A LOC 001
BASE TRAY W/O SPKR
EA RMN5050A LOC 001
LTD DESKTOP MOBILE MIC
EA AARIOQCGANQI1AN LOC 002
SLR5700 403-470MHZ 1-50W
REPEATER
EA 22457 LOC 001
ANTENNA YAGI 450-470 7.1 dB
EA 76136 LOC 001
LMR CABLE COAX
EA 467528 LOC 001

(Continued on Page 2)

DISC UNIT PRICE

©655.00

75.000

940.000

1000.000

40.00

120.00

3200.000

95.00

62.50

AMOUNT

6,550.00

750.00

940.00

18,000.00

40.00

120.00

3,200.00

95.00

62.50

10.00



METROPOLITAN COMMUNICATIONS

103 Commercial Ave.
Carrollton GA 30117

QU OTE

Phone #:

Bill To:

770-834-7704

City of Senoia
80 Main Street

Customer P.O.

Ship To:
City of Senoia
80 Main Street
Senoia Ga

Terms
NET30

30276

SalesPerson

SALES DEL

AMOUNT

Senoia Ga 30276
Printed Order#/Dt Customer#
61079 2073
03/24/21 03/23/21
QUANTITY U/M ITEM/DESCRIPTION
el QUOTATION
(Page 2)
PL259 SOLDER UHF
18 EA 17456 LOC
1/4 WAVE ANTENNA
450-470
18 FA NMOKHFUD LOC
COAX
17 RG58UD NO CONN.
1 EA SAM-SEC-1223 LOC
SAMLEX POWER SUPPLY
DC 12 VOLT
1 Hrs INSTALL
INSTALL LABOR
PROGRAM, INSTALL OF

AND CONTROL STATION

Su total
Sales Ta

Ta #:
Quote Total

* Kk Kk kK

001

001

001

MOBILE

DISC UNIT PRICE

15.

170.

2300.

.00

00

00

00

144.

270.

170.

2,300.

32,651.

32,651.

00

00

00

00

50
.00

50



